7-Kampf Allgemeine Klasse

03.09.2011
[Rk. [StNr. [Name | Jg. [Nat [Verein | Punkte [ |
------_
20 Oberhauser Stefan 1992 BWS Gotzis 6435
13,93 22,96 2:11,35 1,80m 14,93 m 43,87m 5,98 m
+0,0 +1,2 +0,0

(988) (1.083) (945)  (978)  (856)  (742)  (843)
(2071) (3016) (3994) (4850) (5592) (6435)

2 3 Fink Daniel 1984 M BWS Gotzis 4713
15,62 2555 2:3533 165m 11,17m 32,19m 5,03m
+0,0 +0,0 +1,4

(762)  (837)  (628)  (795)  (606)  (518)  (567)
(1599) (2227) (3022) (3628) (4146) (4713)

3 12  Klien Philipp 1989 M BWS Gotzis 4621
16,15 25,67 21859 1,65m 11,30m 26,92m 4,50 m
-0,7 +1,2 +0,6

(696)  (826)  (843)  (795)  (615)  (418)  (428)
(1522) (2365) (3160) (3775) (4193) (4621)

4 18 Noack Andreas 1989 M BWS Gotzis 4621
17,57 26,75 2:36,87 155m 12,79m 46,0o6m 5,04 m
-0,7 -1,0 +0,3

(534)  (733) (609)  (678)  (713)  (784)  (570)
(1267) (1876) (2554) (3267) (4051)  (4621)

5 52  Petter Maurice 1995 M Two + a Half Men 4606
16,51 25,70 2:2557 155m 987m 3248m 535m
-0,3 +1,2 +0,0

(653)  (824)  (749) (678)  (521)  (524)  (657)
(1477) (2226) (2904) (3425) (3949)  (4606)

6 5 Fleps Daniel 1992 M BWS Gotzis 4362
18,11 26,81 2:38,12 160m 12,85m 34,98m 492m
-0,3 +1,2 +0,1

(477)  (728)  (595)  (736)  (717)  (571)  (538)
(1205) (1800) (2536) (3253) (3824) (4362)

7 10 Karu Moritz 1979 M Die fantastischen Vier 4360
16,45 27,11 2:19,99 145m 9,87m 36,72m 4,71 m
+0,0 +1,2 +0,2

(660)  (703)  (824)  (566)  (521)  (604)  (482)
(1363) (2187) (2753) (3274) (3878)  (4360)

8 16  Matera Lubomir 1978 M BWS Gotzis 4293
17,81 27,24 250,61 160m 12,22m 36,12m 5,26 m
+0,0 +1,2 +0,6

(508)  (692)  (457)  (736)  (676)  (593)  (631)
(1200) (1657) (2393) (3069) (3662) (4293)

9 51  Widerin Peter 1972 M BWS Gotzis 4272
16,25 26,52 3:16,02 155m 14,09m 31,42m 5,23 m
+0,0 +0,0 +0,0

(684)  (752) (231) (678)  (800)  (504)  (623)
(1436) (1667) (2345) (3145) (3649) (4272)

10 35 Vransak Gunther 1975 M TS Gisingen 4120
17,53 28,00 2:38,40 1,60m 10,96m 3439m 4,67m
+0,0 -1,0 +0,0

(538)  (631)  (591)  (736)  (592)  (560)  (472)
(1169) (1760) (2496) (3088) (3648) (4120)

11 7 Hobenreich David 1994 M BWS Gotzis 4008
17,03 25,93 214158 155m 790m 2560m 5/12m
+0,0 +1,2 +0,0

(593) (803)  (555)  (678)  (393)  (394)  (592)
(1396) (1951) (2629) (3022) (3416) (4008)

12 8 Karu Felix 1979 M Die fantastischen Vier 3885
17,80 27,18 2:32,49 150m 9,78m 26,03m 4,70m
-0,7 +0,0 +0,0

(509)  (697)  (662)  (621)  (515)  (402)  (479)
(1206) (1868) (2489) (3004) (3406) (3885)

13 9 Karu Johannes 1985 M Die fantastischen Vier 3873
17,74 28,05 230,71 145m 944m 31,07m 4,74m
+0,0 +1,2 +0,0

(516)  (627)  (684)  (566)  (493)  (497)  (490)
(1143) (1827) (2393) (2886) (3383) (3873)



14 2 Amann Daniel 1976 M BWS Gotzis 3799
18,55 27,05 2:41,83 150m 11,31m 27,04m 458m
-0,3 +0,4 +0,0
(433) (708)  (552)  (621)  (B16)  (421)  (448)
(1141) (1693) (2314) (2930) (3351) (3799)

15 53  Bischof Adrian 1996 M Two + a Half Men 3666
18,23 29,29 2:38,47 155m 7,64m 30,33m 4,93m
+0,0 +0,0 +0,6

(465)  (533) (591) (678)  (376)  (483)  (540)
(998)  (1589) (2267) (2643) (3126) (3666)

16 55  Bischof Alexander 1969 M Two + a Half Men 3760
18,08 28,00 2:23,23 1,40m 890m 28,21m 4,61m
+0,0 +0,0 +0,4

(480)  (631)  (780)  (512)  (458)  (443)  (456)
(1111) (1891) (2403) (2861) (3304) (3760)

17 24  Thurnher Matthias 1966 M BWS Gotzis 3643
18,02 27,96 2:47,88 1,40m 11,30m 30,00m 4,52m
+0,0 -1,0 +0,0

(486)  (634)  (486) (512)  (615)  (477)  (433)
(1120) (1606) (2118) (2733) (3210) (3643)

18 21 Pilotto Pino 1952 M LC Luzern 3625
19,14 27,81 2:4548 1,30m 12,33m 3556m 4,45m
-0,3 +0,4 +0,4

(377)  (646)  (512)  (409)  (683)  (582)  (416)
(1023) (1535) (1944) (2627) (3209) (3625)

19 14 Kresser Bastian 1981 M BWS Gotzis 3500
17,45 27,06 3:10,12 1,35m 1054m 28,10m 4,79 m
-0,7 -1,0 +0,0

(547)  (707)  (277)  (460)  (565)  (441)  (503)
(1254) (1531) (1991) (2556) (2997) (3500)

20 26  Tolzer Thomas 1961 M BWS Gotzis 3336
18,27 30,25 3:32,38 145m 12,13m 36,34 m 4,60m
+0,0  +0,4 +0.0

(461)  (465)  (123)  (566)  (670)  (597)  (454)
(926)  (1049) (1615) (2285) (2882) (3336)

21 17 Metzler Dominik 1984 M Die fantastischen Vier 3167
18,96 29,74 3:10,63 1,45m 1090m 29,72m 4,28 m
+0,0 +1,2 +0,0

(394)  (500) (273)  (566)  (589)  (471)  (374)
(894) (1167) (1733) (2322) (2793) (3167)

22 6 Gasser Kurt 1956 M TVS Balsthal 2932
20,00 29,19 2:5423 1,30m 9,38m 2554m 4,30m
-0,7 +0,4 +0,0

(302)  (540)  (421)  (409)  (489)  (392)  (379)
(842) (1263) (1672) (2161) (2553) (2932)

23 22 Polzhofer Alex 1992 M BWS Gotzis 2746
aufg. 26,97 3:0440 135m 10,48m 20,88 m 4,31m
-1,0 +0,6

(714)  (325)  (460)  (561)  (305)  (381)
(714)  (1039) (1499) (2060) (2365) (2746)

24 23  Schwaérzler Brigitte 1965 W  BWS Gétzis 2567
18,68 30,61 319,88 135m 7,82m 2040m 422m
+0,0 +0,4 +0,0

(421)  (440)  (203)  (460)  (388)  (296)  (359)
(861)  (1064) (1524) (1912) (2208) (2567)

7-Kampf Frauen

03.09.2011
Rk. | StNr. [Name | Jg. [Nat. [veren | Punkte | |
| [ ion [0 Jew Jroc Jkue [see wa ] |
1 23  Schwarzler Brigitte 1965 W  BWS Gétzis 2567
18,68 30,61 3:19,88 135m 7,82m 2040m 4,22m
+0,0 +0,4 +0,0

(421)  (440)  (203)  (460)  (388)  (296)  (359)
(861)  (1064) (1524) (1912) (2208) (2567)



7-Kampf U18

03.09.2011
[Rk. [StNr. [Name | Jg. [ Nat [Verein | Punkte [ |
[ | [ s [ow [0 [roc ke s [we [ |
1 52  Petter Maurice 1995 M Two + a Half Men 4606
16,51 25,70 2:2557 155m 987m 3248m 535m
-0,3 +1,2 +0,0

(653)  (824)  (749) (678)  (521)  (524)  (657)
(1477) (2226) (2904) (3425) (3949) (4606)

2 7 Hoébenreich David 1994 M BWS Gotzis 4008
17,03 2593 214158 155m 790m 2560m 5,12m
+0,0 +1,2 +0,0

(593) (803)  (555)  (678)  (393)  (394)  (592)
(1396) (1951) (2629) (3022) (3416) (4008)

3 53  Bischof Adrian 1996 M Two + a Half Men 3666
18,23 29,29 2:38,47 155m 7,64m 30,33m 4,93m
+0,0 +0,0 +0,6

(465)  (533)  (591) (678)  (376)  (483)  (540)
(998)  (1589) (2267) (2643) (3126) (3666)

7-Kampf AK40
03.09.2011

| Rk. | SINr. [Name | | Nat. [verein [ Punkte [ |

-------

55  Bischof Alexander 1969 M Two + a Half Men 3760
18,08 28,00 2:23,23 140m 890m 2821lm 4,61m
+0,0 +0,0 +0,4

(480)  (631)  (780)  (512)  (458)  (443)  (456)
(1111) (1891) (2403) (2861) (3304) (3760)

7-Kampf AK45

03.09.2011
[Rk. [ StNr. [Name | Jg. [ Nat [verein | Punkte [ |
------_
24  Thurnher Matthias 1966 BWS Gotzis 3643
18,02 27,96 2:47,88 1,40m 11,30m S0,00m 452 m
+0,0 -1,0 +0,0

(486)  (634)  (486)  (512)  (615)  (477)  (433)
(1120) (1606) (2118) (2733) (3210) (3643)

2 23  Schwarzler Brigitte 1965 W  BWS Gétzis 2567
18,68 30,61 319,88 135m 7,82m 20,40m 4,22m
+0,0 +0,4 +0,0

(421)  (440)  (203)  (460)  (388)  (296)  (359)
(861)  (1064) (1524) (1912) (2208) (2567)

7-Kampf AK50

03.09.2011
[Rk. [ StNr. [Name | Jg. [Nat [verein | Punkte [ |
I T P N e BV =
1 26  Tolzer Thomas 1961 M BWS Gotzis 3336
18,27 30,25 3:32,38 1,45m 12,13m 36,34 m 4,60m
+0,0 +0,4 +0,0

(461)  (465)  (123) (566)  (670)  (597)  (454)
(926)  (1049) (1615) (2285) (2882) (3336)



7-Kampf AK55

03.09.2011
[Rk. | StNr. |[Name | Jg. | Nat. [Verein | Punkte | |
| [ on [ o [ew oo [ e e [we [
1 21  Pilotto Pino 1952 M LC Luzern 3625
19,14 27,81 214548 130m 12,33m 3556m 4,45m
-0,3 +0,4 +0,4
(377) (646) (512) (409) (683) (582) (416)
(1023) (1535) (1944) (2627) (3209) (3625)
2 6 Gasser Kurt 1956 M  TVS Balsthal 2932
20,00 29,19 2:54,23 1,30m 9,38m 2554m 4,30m
-0,7 +0,4 +0,0
(302) (540) (421) (409) (489) (392) (379)
(842) (1263) (1672) (2161) (2553) (2932)
Mannschaft, 7-Kampf
[Rg.|Name | Punkte | |
| [Bewerb _ [StNr./Name | Jg | Nat |Ergebnis| W. | Punkte | |
1. BWS Gaotzis | 15.769
Oberhauser Stefan 1992 6435
Fink Daniel 1984 4713
Klien Philipp 1989 4621
2. BWS Gotzis I 13.276
Noack Andreas 1989 4621
Fleps Daniel 1992 4362
Matera Lubomir 1978 4293
3. Die fantastischen Vier 12.118
Karu Moritz 1979 4360
Karu Felix 1979 3885
Karu Johannes 1985 3873
4, BWS Gotzis Il 12.079
Widerin Peter 1972 4272
Hébenreich David 1994 4008
Amann Daniel 1976 3799
5. Two + a Half Men 12.032
Petter Maurice 1995 4606
Bischof Alexander 1969 3760
Bischof Adrian 1996 3666
6. Gaste Mix 10.912
Vransak Gunther 1975 4120
Pilotto Pino 1952 3625
Metzler Dominik 1984 3167
7. BWS Gotzis IV 10.479
Thurnher Matthias 1966 3643
Kresser Bastian 1981 3500
Tolzer Thomas 1961 3336
8. BWS Gotzis u. Gast 8.245
Gasser Kurt 1956 2932
Polzhofer Alex 1992 2746
Schwarzler Brigitte 1965 2567



